2022 North Carolina GlaxoSmithKline Foundation Child Health Recognition Awards



2022 Child Health Recognition Award Nominees

Lifetime Achievement

Jill Moore, BSPH, MPH, JD

Individual Recognition

Eleanor (Elly) Steel, DMD, MPH

Public Health Staff

Beverly Barber, RN, BSN

2022 Child Health Recognition Award Nominees

Local Health Department

Durham County Department of Public Health *Durham's Innovative Nutrition Education (DINE)*

Foothills Health District Environmental Programs

Forsyth County Department of Public Health Care Management Programs

Mecklenburg County Public Health
Child Development-Community Policing (CDCP)

Rowan County Health Department Healthy Rowan Coalition

Child Health Recognition

Local Health Department Award Recipient



Durham County Department of Public Health

Durham's Innovative Nutrition Education (DINE) Program

Thank you for making an outstanding contribution to improve the delivery of children's health services in North Carolina.

Robert A. Ingram

Chairman, North Carolina GlaxoSmithKline

Foundation

2022

Roy Cooper Governor, State of North Carolina Local
Health
Department
Award

Child Health Recognition

Local Health Department Award Recipient



Mecklenburg County Public Health

Child Development - Community Policing (CDCP)

Trauma and Justice Partnerships

Thank you for making an outstanding contribution to improve the delivery of children's health services in North Carolina.

Robert A. Ingram

Chairman, North Carolina GlaxoSmithKline

Foundation

Roy Cooper

Governor, State of North Carolina

2022

Local Health Department Award

Child Health Recognition

Local Health Department Award Recipient



Rowan County Public Health

Thank you for making an outstanding contribution to improve the delivery of children's health services in North Carolina.

Robert A. Ingram

Chairman, North Carolina GlaxoSmithKline

Foundation

Roy Cooper

Governor, State of North Carolina

2022

Local Health Department Award

Public Health Staff Award

Child Health Recognition

Public Health Staff Award Recipient



Beverly Barber, RN, BSN

Thank you for making an outstanding contribution to improve the delivery of children's health services in North Carolina.

Robert A. Ingram

Chairman, North Carolina GlaxoSmithKline

Foundation

2022

Governor, State of North Carolina

Individual Recognition Award

Child Health Recognition

Individual Recognition Award Recipient



Eleanor (Elly) Steel, DMD, MPH

Thank you for making an outstanding contribution to improve the delivery of children's health services in North Carolina.

Chairman, North Carolina GlaxoSmithKline

Foundation

Roy Cooper

Governor, State of North Carolina

2022

Lifetime Achievement Award

Child Health Recognition

Lifetime Recognition Award Recipient



Jill Moore, BSPH, MPH, JD

Thank you for making an outstanding contribution to improve the delivery of children's health services in North Carolina.

Robert A. Ingram

Chairman, North Carolina GlaxoSmithKline

Foundation

Roy Cooper

Governor, State of North Carolina

2022

Congratulations 2022 Child Health Recognition Award Recipients!

Durham County Health Department

Mecklenburg County Health Department

Rowan County Health Department

Beverly Barber, RN, BSN

Eleanor (Elly) Steele, DMD, MPH

Jill Moore, BSPH, MPH, JD

You Make a Difference!